HINGED KNEE STABILISER.......................... 45
NEO-WRAP KNEE BRACE............................ 46
LONG NEO-WRAP BRACE...................... .....46
ROM KNEE BRACE...................................... ..47
TRI PANEL KNEE SPLINT............................. .48
PRO-ACTION KNEE BRACE......................... 49
45

panels can be adjusted to ensure a perfect fit.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
•	Three piece design using high quality foam for a precise fit.
•	Removable medial, lateral and posterior stays.
•	�Comfortable, washable, skin-friendly terry towelling cloth
material.
•	Hook & loop straps with loop closures for simple fitting.
INDICATIONS FOR USE:
•	Post-operative immobilisation.
•	Pre-operative immobilisation.
•	Patella dislocation.
•	Conservative treatment of ligament injury.
•	Acute anterior knee pain.
Tri Panel Knee Splint Sizing Information:
Code Size Length  (inches)
TPKS10 XX-Small 10” (25.5cm)
TPKS12 X-Small 12” (30.5cm)
TPKS14 Small 14” (36cm)
TPKS16 Medium 16” (41cm)
TPKS18 Large 18” (46cm)
TPKS20 X-Large 20” (51cm)
TPKS22 XX-Large 22” (56cm)
TPKS24 XXX-Large 24” (61cm)
Universal fits left + right
PLEASE SEE PRICE LIST FOR NHS CODE
BENECARE™
TRI PANEL